
Check out our LineUp:   Brazil, Vessel Schedule by Port | ZIM

Port and Terminal Vessel Name Voyage LEG Line Arrival Date Haz Documentation Doc Cut Off VGM Last Gate In
Vessel 
Operator

BRSSZ - SANTOS BRASIL MAERSK LA PAZ 24 W ASE Sun 02/02/2025 Wed 01/29/2025 12:00 Thu 01/30/2025 12:00 Fri 01/31/2025 14:00 Fri 01/31/2025 18:00 MAE

BRSSZ - SANTOS BRASIL MAERSK LEBU 23 W ASE Sun 02/09/2025 Wed 02/05/2025 12:00 Thu 02/06/2025 12:00 Fri 02/07/2025 14:00 Fri 02/07/2025 18:00 MAE

BRSSZ - SANTOS BRASIL MAERSK LUZ 11 W ASE Sun 02/16/2025 Wed 02/12/2025 12:00 Thu 02/13/2025 12:00 Fri 02/14/2025 14:00 Fri 02/14/2025 18:00 MAE

BRSSZ - SANTOS BRASIL MAERSK LINS 27 W ASE Sun 02/23/2025 Wed 02/19/2025 12:00 Thu 02/20/2025 12:00 Fri 02/21/2025 14:00 Fri 02/21/2025 18:00 MAE

BRSSZ - SANTOS BRASIL MAERSK LETICIA 27 W ASE Sun 03/02/2025 Wed 02/26/2025 12:00 Thu 02/27/2025 12:00 Fri 02/28/2025 14:00 Fri 02/28/2025 18:00 MAE

BRSSZ - SANTOS BRASIL MAERSK LIRQUEN 26 W ASE Sun 03/09/2025 Wed 03/05/2025 12:00 Thu 03/06/2025 12:00 Fri 03/07/2025 14:00 Fri 03/07/2025 18:00 MAE

BRSSZ - SANTOS BRASIL ZIM THAILAND 11 W ASE Sun 03/16/2025 Wed 03/12/2025 12:00 Thu 03/13/2025 12:00 Fri 03/14/2025 14:00 Fri 03/14/2025 18:00 ZIM

BRSSZ - SANTOS BRASIL MAERSK LANCO 25 W ASE Sun 03/23/2025 Wed 03/19/2025 12:00 Thu 03/20/2025 12:00 Fri 03/21/2025 14:00 Fri 03/21/2025 18:00 MAE

BRSSZ - BTP MAERSK LAVRAS 22 E ASE Tue 01/28/2025 Wed 01/22/2025 12:00 Thu 01/23/2025 12:00 Fri 01/24/2025 14:00 Sun 01/26/2025 18:00 MAE

BRSSZ - BTP CAP SAN TAINARO 4 E ASE Tue 02/04/2025 Wed 01/29/2025 12:00 Thu 01/30/2025 12:00 Fri 01/31/2025 14:00 Sun 02/02/2025 18:00 MAE

BRSSZ - BTP ZIM USA 11 E ASE Tue 02/11/2025 Wed 02/05/2025 12:00 Thu 02/06/2025 12:00 Fri 02/07/2025 14:00 Sun 02/09/2025 18:00 ZIM

BRSSZ - BTP MAERSK LA PAZ 24 E ASE Tue 02/18/2025 Wed 02/12/2025 12:00 Thu 02/13/2025 12:00 Fri 02/14/2025 14:00 Sun 02/16/2025 18:00 MAE

BRSSZ - BTP MAERSK LEBU 23 E ASE Tue 02/25/2025 Wed 02/19/2025 12:00 Thu 02/20/2025 12:00 Fri 02/21/2025 14:00 Sun 02/23/2025 18:00 MAE

BRSSZ - BTP MAERSK LUZ 11 E ASE Tue 03/04/2025 Wed 02/26/2025 12:00 Thu 02/27/2025 12:00 Fri 02/28/2025 14:00 Sun 03/02/2025 18:00 MAE

BRSSZ - BTP MAERSK LINS 27 E ASE Tue 03/11/2025 Wed 03/05/2025 12:00 Thu 03/06/2025 12:00 Fri 03/07/2025 14:00 Sun 03/09/2025 18:00 MAE

BRSSZ - BTP MAERSK LETICIA 27 E ASE Tue 03/18/2025 Wed 03/12/2025 12:00 Thu 03/13/2025 12:00 Fri 03/14/2025 14:00 Sun 03/16/2025 18:00 MAE

BRSSZ - BTP MAERSK LIRQUEN 26 E ASE Tue 03/25/2025 Wed 03/19/2025 12:00 Thu 03/20/2025 12:00 Fri 03/21/2025 14:00 Sun 03/23/2025 18:00 MAE
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